..
/q
rd
/t
lc
2
-q
rd

*Note:- If 4 relay required 4-20mA O/P not available
TLC2: Capacitance Type Level Transmitter
FeaturesOrdering Information
39 Mangal Nagar, B/H Sai Ram Plaza, Nr. Rajiv Gandhi
Circle, AB Road, Indore, MP, 452 001, India
Phone: +91-731-497 2065, 8109062425
email: sales@trumen.in      web:www.trumen.in
Trumen Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
(an ISO 9001:2015 company)
®
sensing matters
..
/q
rd
/t
lc
2
-q
rd
-p
4
-1
6
0
7
2
1
.s
v
g
Enclosure
TLC    Hxx      Tx     Rx     Sx      Ix     Gx     Wx     Px     Cx     Exxx     Lxxxx
sensing matters
®
sensing matters
Electronics (Refer page 3 for detail
description)
EIL: 4-20mA Loop powered O/P
EIV: 0-10V/2-10V/0-5V/1-5V O/P
EIM: ModBus-RTU O/P
EIR: Integral Electronics with ICT
Insertion Length
Rigid Rod Probe:
50mm to 3,000mm
Flexible Rope Probe:
100mm to 20,000mm
Process Connection Material
C4: SS 304
C6: SS 316
CL: SS 316L
CS: Special Material
Process Connection Type
PB1: 1" BSP
PB2: 1-1/2" BSP
PB3: 3/4" BSP
PB4: 1-1/4" BSP
PB5: 2" BSP
PB6: 1/2" BSP
PN1: 1" NPT
PN2: 1-1/2" NPT
PN3: 3/4" NPT
PN4: 1-1/4" NPT
PN5: 2" NPT
PN6: 1/2" NPT
PT1: 1-1⁄2" Triclover/Triclamp
PT2: 2" Triclover/Triclamp
PFL: Flanged Type (Fxxx)
F001: 1/2" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F002: 3/4" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F003: 1" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F004: 1-1/4" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F005: 1-1/2 " B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F006: 2" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF